
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/5/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Maddie          Sara Franson    39.63   44.63   47.85   52.85   97.48   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (121.84 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Shani           Valerie Dietz            Elim   44.26   44.26    Elim   
14      Snap            L. Bredahl               Elim   43.48    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Graffiti        S. Melemed      35.71   35.71   43.96    Elim    Elim   
 
18      Syn             Jami Campisi    35.53   40.53   38.99   48.99   89.52   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (111.90 or LESS)  *************************  
18      Polo            Nancy Lauermann          Elim   45.71    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Solei           Lori Michaels   32.33   37.33   33.91   33.91   71.24   
22      Wink            Darrin Canter   29.39   34.39   36.42   41.42   75.81   
22      C-ya            Lori Michaels   32.24   37.24   36.36   41.36   78.60   
22      Paddy           Anita Tipton    32.24   32.24   45.59   50.59   82.83   
22      Flurry          Karen Nenow     33.87   33.87   43.98   53.98   87.85   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (94.02 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Agape           Kevin Kent      39.10   54.10   35.17   40.17   94.27   
22      Lyric           Kevin Kent      38.11   53.11   40.73   60.73   113.84  
22      Stein           Denise Shaiper  31.65   41.65   40.99    Elim    Elim   
22      Roux            Mary Karner     34.08   49.08   49.85    Elim    Elim   
22      Shamus          Nancy Haddock            Elim   39.66   49.66    Elim   
22      Edge            Krista White             Elim   42.04    Elim    Elim   
22      Wynn            Cindy Simpson            Elim   50.20    Elim    Elim   
22      Gin             K. Schmalz               Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Scarlett        Kay Guetzloff            Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
26      Nitro           Geoffrey Nieder 31.60   31.60   37.91   37.91   69.51   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (86.88 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Electra         Bill Seely      34.07   39.07   40.93    Elim    Elim   
26      Effen           J. McDonald     35.19   40.19   37.76    Elim    Elim   
26      Finn            Jennifer Jones           Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Saturday, December 5, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Shani       44.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Maddie      47.85      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       14003   Snap        43.48      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Graffiti    43.96      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Syn         38.99      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       18002   Polo        45.71      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22039   Solei       33.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22009   Agape       35.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22003   C-ya        36.36      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22013   Wink        36.42      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22021   Paddy       45.59      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Shamus      39.66      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22031   Flurry      43.98      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22036   Lyric       40.73      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       22001   Gin         No Time    0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Wynn        50.20      1.20      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Roux        49.85      0.85      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Stein       40.99      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Edge        42.04      0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Scarlett    Absent  
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Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Nitro       37.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26006   Electra     40.93      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Effen       37.76      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Finn        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 13.6%



Sunday, December 6, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Nitro       31.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26006   Electra     34.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26011   Effen       35.19      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26005   Finn        Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Paddy       32.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22031   Flurry      33.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22013   Wink        29.39      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22003   C-ya        32.24      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22039   Solei       32.33      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22034   Stein       31.65      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22006   Roux        34.08      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22036   Lyric       38.11      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22009   Agape       39.10      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22041   Edge        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Shamus      No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Wynn        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Gin         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Scarlett    Absent  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Syn         35.53      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       18002   Polo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Graffiti    35.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maddie      39.63      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       14005   Shani       No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       14003   Snap        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 18.2%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/5/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Cooper          Jane Rich       38.39   38.39   48.27   48.27   86.66   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (108.32 or LESS)  *************************  
12      Benny           Anne DeMarinis           Elim   50.71    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Kate            Elaine Coupe    30.03   30.03   40.59   40.59   70.62   
16      Trip!           Elaine Coupe    38.51   38.51   46.52   46.52   85.03   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (88.27 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Mollie B        Gary Boggs               Elim   45.05    Elim    Elim   
16      Ziggy           Linda Larrabee           Elim   52.58    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Panda           Lili Dawidowicz 30.17   30.17   35.92   35.92   66.09   
20      Katy Muppet     Diana Rupprecht 36.59   36.59   43.38   48.38   84.97   
20      Izzy            Carolyn Johnson 39.94   39.94   51.73   51.73   91.67   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (101.13 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Charlee         Denise Shaiper  37.48   47.48   40.31   55.31   102.79  
20      Eddie           Herman Schermer          Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Saturday, December 5, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Cooper      48.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12002  Benny       50.71      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Kate        40.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16012  Trip!       46.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16004  Ziggy       52.58      0.58      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Mollie B    45.05      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20008  Panda       35.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20002  Izzy        51.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20011  Katy Muppet 43.38      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P20012  Charlee     40.31      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       P20005  Eddie       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, December 6, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20008  Panda       30.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20011  Katy Muppet 36.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20002  Izzy        39.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20012  Charlee     37.48      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P20005  Eddie       Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Kate        30.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16012  Trip!       38.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16006  Mollie B    No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16004  Ziggy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Dave Visniski
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Cooper      38.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12002  Benny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%


	All4FunDec15MCBiathlonAll
	All4FunDec15MCBiathlon
	All4FunDec15MCStandard
	All4FunDec15MCJumpers

	All4FunDec15MCPBialthlonAll
	All4FunDec15MCPBialthlon
	All4FunDec15MCPStandard
	All4FunDec15MCPJumpers


